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Rank noc bibs surname noc bibs surname noc bib surname

1 HAEMMERLE Alessandro

2 SCHAIRER Markus

3 PITMAN Thomas

4 PITMAN Mitch

5 SCHAD Konstantin

6 BERG Paul

7 LYMANN Jerome

8 JAMES Marvin

1 HAEMMERLE Alessandro

2 SCHAIRER Markus

5 SCHAD Konstantin

6 BERG Paul

9 DE LE RUE Paul-Henri

10 BANKES William

13 MATTEOTTI Luca

14 GODINO Michele

9 DE LE RUE Paul-Henri 1 HAEMMERLE Alessandro

10 BANKES William 2 SCHAIRER Markus

11 CHEEVER Jonathan 9 DE LE RUE Paul-Henri

12 BAUMGARTNER Nick 10 BANKES William

13 MATTEOTTI Luca 27 KEARNEY Hagen

14 GODINO Michele 28 DEIBOLD Alex

15 LUEFTNER Julian 19 VISINTIN Omar

16 DOUSCHAN Hanno 20 PERATHONER Emanuel

17 BOLTON Cameron 13 MATTEOTTI Luca

18 MORRISSY Daniel 14 GODINO Michele

19 VISINTIN Omar 5 SCHAD Konstantin

20 PERATHONER Emanuel 6 BERG Paul

21 MYHRE Christian Ruud 21 MYHRE Christian Ruud

22 SIVERTZEN Stian 22 SIVERTZEN Stian

23 NOVOTNY Michal 25 HILL Kevin

24 NOVAK Emil 26 HOLDEN Jake

19 VISINTIN Omar

20 PERATHONER Emanuel

21 MYHRE Christian Ruud

22 SIVERTZEN Stian

25 HILL Kevin

26 HOLDEN Jake

27 KEARNEY Hagen

28 DEIBOLD Alex

25 HILL Kevin

26 HOLDEN Jake 5 SCHAD Konstantin

27 KEARNEY Hagen 6 BERG Paul

28 DEIBOLD Alex 25 HILL Kevin

29 WAL Dawid 26 HOLDEN Jake

30 JODKO Maciej 13 MATTEOTTI Luca

31 MIHIC Matija 14 GODINO Michele

32 ROGELJ Rok 21 MYHRE Christian Ruud

22 SIVERTZEN Stian

1 HAEMMERLE Alessandro

2 SCHAIRER Markus

27 KEARNEY Hagen

28 DEIBOLD Alex

9 DE LE RUE Paul-Henri

10 BANKES William

19 VISINTIN Omar

20 PERATHONER Emanuel

15 LUEFTNER Julian

16 DOUSCHAN Hanno

23 NOVOTNY Michal

24 NOVAK Emil

31 MIHIC Matija

32 ROGELJ Rok

7 LYMANN Jerome

8 JAMES Marvin

17 BOLTON Cameron

18 MORRISSY Daniel

11 CHEEVER Jonathan

12 BAUMGARTNER Nick

3 PITMAN Thomas

4 PITMAN Mitch

29 WAL Dawid

30 JODKO Maciej
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